AG E N D A Agenda in Development
DAY ONE

VETERAN SERVICE ORGANIZATIONS (VSO) EXHIBIT 8:00 AM
1 8 HALL OPENS
TUE REGISTRATION OPENS 8:00 AM
BUFFET LUNCH OPENS 11:30 AM
EXHIBIT HALL CLOSES 11:45 AM
OPENING CEREMONY 12:00 PM

Presentation of Colors, Arlington Career Center JROTC
National Anthem

POW/MIA Table

Anti-Trust Statement & Safety Messages

OPENING REMARKS 12:15 PM

Ms. lliana Rentz, VIE President

KEYNOTE ADDRESS 12:30 PM
LT GEN Russel Honoré; Retired US Army

NUCLEAR PANEL 1:30 PM
Moderator: Mr. Hal Pittman, NRC

Mr. John Hernandez, VP Site Services Palo Verde, APS

Mr. Adam Peck, VP & CNO, Pacific Gas & Electric Company

Mr. Kevin McCoy, President Government Operations, BWXT

NETWORKING BREAK / EXHIBIT HALL 2:30 PM

ERG BEST PRACTICES PANEL 3:00 PM
Moderator: Ms. Stephanie Roper
Quanta, H.E.R.O.E.S.
Mr. Steven Belknap, ERG Annual Event Coordinator,
Consumers Energy

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PANEL 4:00 PM
Ms. Cassandra Wheeler, Director Supply Chain,
Southern Company Gas

CLOSING REMARKS 5:00 PM

Ms. lliana Rentz, VIE President

NETWORKING RECEPTION / EXHIBIT HALL 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
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DAY TWO

BREAKFAST / REGISTRATION OPENS
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EXHIBIT HALL OPENS

OPENING REMARKS

Mr

. Milton Buker, VIE Vice President

LEADERSHIP KEYNOTE ADDRESS
COL Eric Lyon; Retired US Army

POWER DELIVERY PANEL

Moderator: Ms. lliana Rentz, VIE President

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

. Ed De Varona, SVP Power Delivery, FP&L

. Matthew Fisher, President, Pike Electric

. Keith Hull, VP Distribution, Oncor

. Joe Woomer, SVP Transmission, Dominion Energy
. John Hawkins, President, First Energy PA

NETWORKING BREAK / EXHIBIT HALL

CEO PANEL

Mr

. Jose Mas, CEO, Mastec

Ms. Alicia Knapp, President & CEO, BHER

Mr
P
Mr

. Curtis Wynn, CEO, SECO Energy (former NRECA Board
resident)
. Pat Vincent-Collawn, Chairman & CEO of TXNM Energy,

Interim President & CEO of EEI

CHALLENGE COIN AWARD

BUFFET LUNCHEON

EXHIBIT HALL CLOSES

MOTIVATIONAL KEYNOTE ADDRESS

Mr

. Rob Jones, Echelon Front

CYBERSECURITY / GRID SECURITY PANEL

Moderator: Mr. Scott Aaronson

Mr
Mr
Dr.
Mr

C
Mr

. Eric Miller, MISO
. Nick Boshears, Director Physical Security, ConEd
Craig Wiener, MITRE Corp (DOD)
. Chris Bush, Director of Physical & Emergency Management,
onsumers Energy
. James Goosby, Southern Company Executive in Residence,

McCrary Institute

NETWORKING BREAK

GENERATION / DISTRIBUTED RESOURCE

IN

TEGRATION PANEL

Moderator: Ms. Jennifer Herron

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

. Michael DeBock, NextEra Energy

. Robert Rosenthal, GC NY State PSC

. Paul Suskie, EVP & General Counsel, Southwest Power Pool
. Ralph Grant, VP Engineering, SECO Energy

CLOSING REMARKS

Ms. Iliana Rentz, VIE President

NETWORKING RECEPTION

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:10 AM

9:10 AM

10:10 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM




