Agenda in Development

AGENDA DAY ONE

1	8
TI	JE

VETERAN SERVICE ORGANIZATIONS (VSO) EXHIBIT HALL OPENS	8:00 AM
REGISTRATION OPENS	8:00 AM
BUFFET LUNCH OPENS	11:30 AM
EXHIBIT HALL CLOSES	11:45 AM
OPENING CEREMONY Presentation of Colors, Arlington Career Center JROTC National Anthem POW/MIA Table Anti-Trust Statement & Safety Messages	12:00 PM
OPENING REMARKS Ms. Iliana Rentz, VIE President	12:15 PM
KEYNOTE ADDRESS LT GEN Russel Honoré; Retired US Army	12:30 PM
NUCLEAR PANEL Moderator: Mr. Hal Pittman, NRC Mr. John Hernandez, VP Site Services Palo Verde, APS Mr. Adam Peck, VP & CNO, Pacific Gas & Electric Company Mr. Kevin McCoy, President Government Operations, BWXT	1:30 PM
NETWORKING BREAK / EXHIBIT HALL	2:30 PM
ERG BEST PRACTICES PANEL Moderator: Ms. Stephanie Roper Quanta, H.E.R.O.E.S. Mr. Steven Belknap, ERG Annual Event Coordinator, Consumers Energy	3:00 PM
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PANEL Ms. Cassandra Wheeler, Director Supply Chain, Southern Company Gas	4:00 PM
CLOSING REMARKS Ms. Iliana Rentz, VIE President	5:00 PM
NETWORKING RECEPTION / EXHIBIT HALL	5:30 PM - 7:00 PM

AGENDA **DAY TWO**

19 WED

BREAKFAST / REGISTRATION OPENS	7:00 AM
EXHIBIT HALL OPENS	7:00 AM
OPENING REMARKS Mr. Milton Buker, VIE Vice President	8:00 AM
LEADERSHIP KEYNOTE ADDRESS COL Eric Lyon; Retired US Army	8:10 AM
POWER DELIVERY PANEL Moderator: Ms. Iliana Rentz, VIE President Mr. Ed De Varona, SVP Power Delivery, FP&L Mr. Matthew Fisher, President, Pike Electric Mr. Keith Hull, VP Distribution, Oncor Mr. Joe Woomer, SVP Transmission, Dominion Energy Mr. John Hawkins, President, First Energy PA	9:10 AM
NETWORKING BREAK / EXHIBIT HALL	10:10 AM
CEO PANEL Mr. Jose Mas, CEO, Mastec Ms. Alicia Knapp, President & CEO, BHER Mr. Curtis Wynn, CEO, SECO Energy (former NRECA Board	10:45 AM
President) Mr. Pat Vincent-Collawn, Chairman & CEO of TXNM Energy, Interim President & CEO of EEI	
CHALLENGE COIN AWARD	11:45 AM
BUFFET LUNCHEON	12:00 PM
EXHIBIT HALL CLOSES	1:00 PM
MOTIVATIONAL KEYNOTE ADDRESS Mr. Rob Jones, Echelon Front	1:00 PM
CYBERSECURITY / GRID SECURITY PANEL Moderator: Mr. Scott Aaronson Mr. Eric Miller, MISO Mr. Nick Boshears, Director Physical Security, ConEd	2:00 PM
Dr. Craig Wiener, MITRE Corp (DOD) Mr. Chris Bush, Director of Physical & Emergency Management, Consumers Energy Mr. James Goosby, Southern Company Executive in Residence,	3:00 PM
McCrary Institute NETWORKING BREAK	3:30 PM
GENERATION / DISTRIBUTED RESOURCE	
INTEGRATION / DISTRIBUTED RESOURCE INTEGRATION PANEL Moderator: Ms. Jennifer Herron Mr. Michael DeBock, NextEra Energy Mr. Robert Rosenthal, GC NY State PSC Mr. Paul Suskie, EVP & General Counsel, Southwest Power Pool Mr. Ralph Grant, VP Engineering, SECO Energy	4:30 PM
CLOSING REMARKS	5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Ms. Iliana Rentz, VIE President	

NETWORKING RECEPTION